# P96000001881 TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: \_\_

700001679277 -01/04/96--01127--012 \*\*\*\*122.50 \*\*\*\*122.50

	{1	Proposad corporate	name - must include aul	fix)			
Enclos for :	sed is an origina \$70.00 Filing Fee	l and one (1) co \$78.75 Filing Foo & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fae & Certified Copy	\$131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		ched	ik
	FROM: C. Ellis Vaughn Name (printed or typed)						
			5th Court Unit	: 17			
			Address				
		Pompano B	Pompano Beach, Florida 33060			ın	
	City, State & Zip 305-786-1179				ECR ECR ECR	ir 96	**Q*\$
						)제 -	; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
		Daytime	Telephone number		RY OF STATE SSEE FLORIDA	4 PH 12: 22	

International Equity Inc., Real Estate Investments

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of ing a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

## ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

INTERNATIONAL EQUITY INC., REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS

### ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1100 Southeast 5th Court, Unit 17 Pompano Beach, Florida 33060

### ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

### ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

C. Ellis Vaughn
1100 Southeast 5th court Unit 17
Pompano Beach, Florida 33060
By my signature as incorporator I also accept the designation as Registered Agent for the above corporation.

# ARTICLE V INCORPORATORISI

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

C. Ellis Vaughn
1100 Southeast 5th court Unit 17
Pompano Beach, Florida 33060



The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

Signature